2 Customer Service (704) 841-6000 apollovalves.com
RAIL CAR VALVES
FIRE SAFE (GRAPHITE PACKING AND SEALS) OR FIRE SAFE OPTION
APOLLO
SERIES / PART NO.
SIZE RATING PORT CONNECTIONS BASE MATERIAL AAR NO. PAGE
TWO-PIECE BALL VALVES
73A Series 1/4" - 2" 2000 psig/ 1500 psig Standard Port NPT x NPT A216 WCB Carbon Steel E119022 3
76-100 Series 1/4" - 3" 2000 psig/ 1500 psig/ 1000 psig Standard Port NPT x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E119022 4
76F-100 Series 1/4" - 3" 1000 psig Full Port NPT x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E202151 5
89 Series 1/4" - 3" 2000 psig/ 1500 psig/ 1000 psig Standard Port NPT x NPT A216 WCB Carbon Steel E119022 6
UNIBODY BALL VALVES
96 Series 1/4" - 2" 2000 psig/ 1500 psig Standard Port NPT x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E202150 7
FLANGE VALVES
87A-100 Series 1-1/2" - 4" Class 150 Standard Port Flange x Flange A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E152111 8-9
88A-100 Series 1-1/2" - 4" Class 150 Standard Port Flange x Flange A216 WCB Carbon Steel E152111 8-9
87A-200 Series 1" - 6" Class 150 Full Port Flange x Flange A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E152112 10-11
88A-200 Series 1" - 6" Class 150 Full Port Flange x Flange A216 WCB Carbon Steel E152112 10-11
87A-370 Series 2", 3" Class 150 Full Port Flange x Cam A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E152113 12-13
87A-380 Series 1", 2", 3" Class 150 Full Port Flange x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E152113 14-15
BOTTOM OUTLET VALVES
87A-TPA Series 4" - Full Port - A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E202149 16-17
88A-TPA Series 4" - Full Port - A216 WCB Carbon Steel E202149 16-17
REPAIR KITS
87A-028-01 2" RPTFE Repair Kit for 87A/88A-200/380 Series N/A N/A N/A
87A-028-24 2" RPTFE/Graphite Repair Kit for 87A/88A-200/380 Series N/A N/A N/A
87A-020-01 3" RPTFE Repair Kit for 87A/88A-200/380 Series N/A N/A N/A
87A-020-24 3" RPTFE/Graphite Repair Kit for 87A/88A-200/380 Series N/A N/A N/A
Pressure/Temperature Charts 19-21
TESTED TO ASTM A262 PRACTICE A
76F-105-24-27-SP3 1" 1000 psig Full Port NPT x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E172108 5
76F-108-24-27-SP3 2" 1000 psig Full Port NPT x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E172108 5
76F-100-24-27-SP3 3" 1000 psig Full Port NPT x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E172108 5
87A-208-24-SP3 2" Class 150 Full Port Flange x Flange A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E152112 10
87A-200-24-SP3 3" Class 150 Full Port Flange x Flange A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E152112 10
87A-385-24-SP3 1" Class 150 Full Port Flange x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E152113 14
87A-388-24-SP3 2" Class 150 Full Port Flange x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E152113 14
87A-380-24-SP3 3" Class 150 Full Port Flange x NPT A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E152113 14
87A-TPA-24-SP3 4" - Full Port - A351-CF8M Stainless Steel E139507 16
BVCATRAN_2021.indd   2BVCATRAN_2021.indd   2 2/3/21   9:32 AM2/3/21   9:32 AM